

Ex No. 315/19
Amjad Ali v. Ikram

24.04.2019

Fresh execution petition received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present:- Ld. Counsel for DH with DH in person.

Nazir to report on **01.06.2019**.

(Sumit Dass)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts-24.04.2019