

10

EX. No. 315/19

AMJAD ALI Vs. MD. IKRAM

02.06.2026

Present : Sh. Sadiq Hussain, Ld. Counsel for the DH
alongwith DH.
Sh. Mohib, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the JD alongwith
JD.
Sh. Sameer Khan, Ld. proxy counsel for objector /
Mohd. Aziz alongwith objector.

At joint request, put up for further proceedings on

22.07.2026.

(GAURAV GUPTA)
DJ-06, EAST/ KKD COURTS
DELHI/02.06.2026_R